Mississippi Office of Pollution Control Lead-Based Paint Abatement/Renovation Notification





MDEQ U			Postmark (mail en	ly)	Date Received	AI Number ·
Email	∐ivIaii	☐Hand Deliver	У		09/20/2024	
Project	Ттта Г	T A botomont	Renovation	Data of	Building Constru	erian: 19 40
Plages ch	rahe F		for the type of Notif	ication:	Òrioinal ∏Revisio	n Cancellation Emergency
			ation was also sub		- Indiana - Indi	
					K9	
I.	PROJE Target H	CT/SITE INF	ORMATION			
		cupied Facility:				
			ct Site: 511 CYP			
	City: 6	VEENDOOD	State:	Zip	Code: 38930 C	County: LEFLOYE
	Number	of Units to be A	bated/Renovated in th	e Building:	1 single family 1 s	store residental Dudling
II.	BUILD	ING OWNER	INFORMATION		æ	
	Mr./Mrs.	: ROSA WI	shington			
	Address	of Owner: 511	CYPYESS AVENUE	City:_	Greenwood	State: ms ZIP: 3893 o
	Telephor	ne Number: (44	1):457-0002		5 0	
III.	ABATE	CMENT/REN	OVATION CONTI	RACTOR	INFORMATION	
MANG						omental services, LLC.
	Firm Ce	rtification Nur	nber: PBF-00000 440	_ Telephon	e Number:(<u>442</u>) 8	20.2124 Exp. Date: 8/31/25
			irm: P.O. BOX			
	City:	DELTA CITY		State: n	15	Zip Code: 39041
WW.7		CTION INFO				
\mathbb{IV} .	Name	f Renovator/I	rivia i iot nspector/Risk Asse	ssor Cond	ucting Inspection:	Emily Roush-Elliott
	Certific	ation Number:	PB1-000011384 Ex	p. Date: 4	/19/24 Date Ir	nspection Conducted: 7/12/23
			/lanufacturer of Test			
	For Pair	nt Chip Analys	is, Name of Laborat	ory: Emsl F	Praytical Certifica	ntion Number: 160194
n =			ACTOR (Other)	BAtON	Rough, LA	
\mathbb{V} .				d salut	'MAIS THE	
	Name o	1 Firm: <u>0607</u>	A DESIGNS Built	() (» E	-14.7012 ms 3	\$9 3.N
	Firm M	ailing Address:	209 MAIN STE	L GILL	Telephone Num	ber:(442) 457 - 000 2
			cy Roush - Euro			
VI.	PROJE	CT DATES	1 / 23 / 24	Ĭ.e	ad Project-Ston:	9 / 26 /24
	A botom	ent/Renovation	to be done during	what time?	Day (5 a.m 5	5 p.m.) Evening (5 p.m. – 8 p.n
	Avaicin	CITA ICCIIO A GELOI	i to oo dono daring	At allow parament		-5 a.m.) Weekend
VII.	and a second second		PROCEDURES TO			
	Language of the Control of the Contr	Sanding	Component Re	emoval	☐ Heat Gun☐ Negative A	Section 19
	Con	tainment er – Explain <i>E</i>	Strip and Rem	ovai 1, PLACE	PAINTERS TAPE C	over area to be removed,
	WET AI	ud cut 36"x	\$511 SECTION OF	painted s	iding under 2 1	windows with AC DAMAGE. CU
Au	d REMOV	E intact usin	g Circular SAW	with A H	EPA-VAC AttAchm	Eut. WIAP TAPE AND TAP

VIII. DESCRIPTION OF RENOVATION ACTIVITIES TO BE COMPLETED (INCLUDING COMPONENTS TO BE AFFECTED) SEE SECHION

	_	4-
~/	20	
G	20	1
1	_	

20-2124 ode: 38954 ode: 38954	State: ms Telephone Number: mud &: (() f south State: ms HER THAN LEAD wd Fill F south	Name: Bell Environment Full Mailing Address: P.O. Be City: Detta City Contact: Jimmy Bell WASTE LEAD DISPOSAL SIT Site Name: Lettore Count Physical Address: 15200 He City: Sidow DISPOSAL SITE FOR DEBRIS Site Name: Lettore County Physical Address: 15200 He Site Name: Lettore County Physical Address: 15200 He
20-2124 ode: 38954 ode: 38954	State: M5 Telephone Number: Muddill State: M5 Muddill State: M5 HER THAN LEAD Iddill South	City: Detta City Contact: Jimmy Bell WASTE LEAD DISPOSAL SIT Site Name: Letlore County Physical Address: 15200 Hay Full Mailing Address: 15200 H City: Sidow DISPOSAL SITE FOR DEBRIS Site Name: Letlore County
20-2124 ode: 38954 ode: 38954	Telephone Number: Mud & . '(() South State: MS HER THAN LEAD od fill South South South South South South South South	Contact: Jimmy Bell WASTE LEAD DISPOSAL SIT Site Name: Letlore County Physical Address: 15200 Huy Full Mailing Address: 15200 H City: Sidow DISPOSAL SITE FOR DEBRIS Site Name: Letlore County
ode: 38954 ode: 38954 455-7740	muddill f south tyf south State: ms HER THAN LEAD udfill F south	WASTE LEAD DISPOSAL SIT Site Name: Letlore County Physical Address: 15200 Huy Full Mailing Address: 15200 H City: Sidow DISPOSAL SITE FOR DEBRIS Site Name: Letlore County
ode: 38954 455-7740	State: MS HER THAN LEAD HER South	Site Name: Letlore County Physical Address: 15200 Hwy Full Mailing Address: 15200 H City: Sidow DISPOSAL SITE FOR DEBRIS Site Name: Letlore County
ode: 38954 455-7740	State: MS HER THAN LEAD HER South	Physical Address: 15200 Hwy Full Mailing Address: 15200 H City: Sidow DISPOSAL SITE FOR DEBRIS Site Name: LEPlore County
ode: 38954 455-7740	State: MS HER THAN LEAD Id Fill South	Full Mailing Address: 15200 K City: Sidow DISPOSAL SITE FOR DEBRIS Site Name: LEFtore Courty
ode: 38954 455-7740	State: ms HER THAN LEAD IN FILL South	City: Sidow DISPOSAL SITE FOR DEBRIS Site Name: Leftore Courty
ode: 38954 455-7740	HER THAN LEÁD Id Fill E South	DISPOSAL SITE FOR DEBRIS Site Name: LEFlore County
155-7760	ed fill E South	Site Name: LEPlore County
155-7760	ed fill E South	Site Name: LEPlore County
155-7760	& South	
155-7760		Physical Address. 13200 Awy
155-7760	e South	Full Mailing Address: -15200 Aw
	State: ms	
		Contact Person: mabel Brown NOTE: All debris (other than lead) sh
		ABATEMENT
when abatement activities are	rance of work areas. At all of Il be onsite or available by tel	A certified supervisor is required for eaduring the post-abatement cleanup and being conducted, the certified supervisor able to be present at the work site in no
		RENOVATION
e required work area cleaning is	tainment is being established gularly direct work being per	A certified renovator is required for each are posted, while the required work are performed. The certified renovator municipals available either onsite or by telephone a
		CERTIFICATION OF ACCURA
Date 9/20/24	correct. Signature Jim B	I certify that all of the above information Print 5.7m my Sell
Notice	tions concerning the informat	Contact information for return mail or
		Mailing Address: P.O.BOX 133
Zip Code: 39041	State: n	City: DELTA City
42) 820.2124	Telephone Nu	Contact: Jimmy BELL
	o.com	
Notice Zip Cod	ions concerning the informat State: Telephone Nu	Contact information for return mail or Mailing Address: P.O.BOX 133 City: DECHA C.ty

MAIL COPY TO: Mississippi Department of Environ Lead Notifications P.O. Box 2261, Jackson, MS 39225